
Name of the Round Table  Coverage Area Topic of Discussion Schedule
For more info 

contact:
Email

Statewide Adult Services Statewide Adult Services  Varies

Erin Warzala, Allen 

County PL

Portia Kapraun, 

Delphi PL

ewarzala@acpl.info

pkapraun@delphylibrary.org

bdixon@marion.lib.in.us

Bookkeeping Statewide Bookkeeping Varies
Melissa Bear, Tipton 

PL
mbear@tiptonpl.org

Northern Indiana Children's Services Northern Indiana Children's Servies Varies

Denise Hettinger, 

Pulaski Co PL

Amanda Fack, 

Porter Co PL

dhettinger@pulaskicounty.lib.in.us

afack@pcpls.org

Central Indiana Children's Services Central Indiana Children's Servies Varies

Kelli Brooks, Hussey 

Mayfield Memorial 

Public Library

kellib@zionsvillelibrary.org

Southern Indiana Children's Services Southern Indiana Children's Servies Varies

Kara Motsinger, 

Jefferson County PL 

and Lisa Champelli, 

Monroe County PL

kara@mjcpl.org 

lchampel@mcpl.info 

Northwest Directors Northwest Indiana Directors Varies

Jennifer Cygert, 

Walkerton-Lincoln 

Twp PL

walkerton.lincoln.lib@gmail.com

Games and Gaming Statewide Games and Gaming Varies
George Bergstrom, 

Indiana State Library
gbergstrom@library.in.gov

Genealogy Statewide Genealogy Varies Rhonda Stoffer rstoffer@marion.lib.in.us

Youth Services Managers Statewide Managing Youth Services Varies

Cathy Riley, 

Bartholomew County 

PL

criley@hcplibrary.org
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Marketing Statewide Marketing Varies

Used to be Jenna 

Anderson, 

Kendallville PL

All Ages Programming Statewide Programming for All Ages Varies

Candace Wells, 

Monticello-Union 

Twp PL

cwells@monticello.lib.in.us

Rural Youth Services Statewide Rural Services for Youth Varies
Danielle Marsh, 

Tipton PL
dmarsh@tiptonpl.org

Statewide Summer Reading Organizers Statewide Summer Reading Varies

Rachel Milburn, 

Frankfort Community 

PL

caseyo@mooresvillepublic.lib.in.us

Northern Indiana Teen Services Northern Indiana Teen Services Varies
Leah Baumgartner, 

Wells County PL
lbaumgartner@wellscolibrary.org

Central and Southern Indiana Teen 

Services
Central and Southern Indiana Teen Services Varies

Jessaca Smith, 

Greenwood PL
jsmith@greenwoodlibrary.us
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